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Team Standings

Lanes 1 - 16

Wk06 20/06 10- 3
15-11

Wk07 27/06

9-13 12-16 4- 1
7-16 4-9 12-6 8- 1 10-14 3-2 13- 5
Season High Scores

6-14

15- 8 5-11

2-7

Points Points TeamScratch High High Points Points TeamScratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 1 Medina Bowlers 18 2 729 10792 854 2317 9 10 Barracudas Azules 8 12 604 9695 784 2108
2 9 Britney Spares 16 4 660 9446 724 1943 10 11 Pin8s 8 12 592 8875 665 1845
3 4 Killers 16 4 675 9062 754 2102 11 13 Bowling Flurry 7 13 643 9043 698 1928
4 7 Rock & Bowl 14 6 674 10393 831 2266 12 6 Pinocilina 5 15 586 8565 630 1789
5 2 10Pino 14 6 666 10039 755 2036 13 15 Bowly Fans 5 15 517 6262 603 1622
6 3 Le'Chuzas 14 6 619 9293 688 1910 14 14 Lucky Strikers 4 16 513 6773 517 1429
7 8 Strike Force 14 6 654 9507 692 2002 15 12 Modacoga 0 20 556 7373 541 1551
8 5 Bowling Stones 13 7 656 9798 715 2127 16 16 BYE 600 C/HDCP 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2  Strike Force 726 689 708 2123 3 <—> Bowling Stones 717 684 710 2111 1
3-4  10Pino 752 655 726 2133 4 <> Modacoga 603 646 612 1861 0
5-6 Bowling Flurry 659 643 708 2010 0 <—> Medina Bowlers 707 781 740 2228 4
7-8  Lucky Strikers 655 631 623 1909 4 <--> BYE 600 C/HDCP 0 0 0 0 0
9-10  Bowly Fans 663 644 747 2054 0 <—> Killers 735 725 749 2209 4
11-12  Pinocilina 682 645 656 1983 1 <-> Le'Chuzas 687 719 626 2032 3
13-14  Barracudas Azules 639 674 623 1936 0 <> Rock & Bowl 708 725 724 2157 4
15-16  Britney Spares 711 662 764 2137 4 <-> Pin8s 662 602 707 1971 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8  9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

854 Medina Bowlers 2317 Medina Bowlers 886 Medina Bowlers 2405 Medina Bowlers
831 Rock & Bowl 2266 Rock & Bowl 852 Rock & Bowl 2329 Rock & Bowl
784 Barracudas Azules 2127 Bowling Stones 846 Barracudas Azules 2286 Barracudas Azule
755 10 Pino 2108 Barracudas Azules 789 10 Pino 2242 Strike Force
754 Killers 2102 Killers 787 Britney Spares 2209 Killers
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Erik Ayala 653 Erik Ayala 266 Raul Medina 703 Raul Medina
255 Aldo Buentello 645 Bernardo Perez 257 Erik Ayala 673 Alexis Zertuche
245 Mauricio Medina 643 Mauricio Medina 255 Aldo Buentello 672 Bernardo Perez
245 Ruben Jr Cantu 613 Raul Medina 254 Alexis Zertuche 653 Erik Ayala
236 Raul Medina 611 Andres Mustiekes 245 Mauricio Medina 643 Mauricio Medina
236 Armando Palermo 245 Ruben Jr Cantu
236 Angel Espinoza 245 Angel Espinoza
Women 213 Monica Garcia 509 Paty Elizondo 227 Monica Garcia 563 Paty Elizondo
202 Paty Elizondo 488 Monica Garcia 223 Paty Elizondo 530 Daniela Cuevas
158 Daniela Cuevas 428 Daniela Cuevas 203 Sandra Davila 519 Sandra Davila
143 Sandra Davila 339 Sandra Davila 192 Daniela Cuevas 519 Alejandra Garcia A
129 Alejandra Garcia A 339 Alejandra Garcia A 189 Alejandra Garcia A 496 Karen Jimenez
Individual High Averages
Men 194.85 Mauricio Medina 190.25 Erik Ayala 189.60 Andres Mustiekes
Women 167.50 Monica Garcia 158.00 Paty Elizondo 139.18 Daniela Cuevas

‘Resultados en

https://oscarvazquez.info/

‘ Base del HDCP es 180 al 80% y Dommy es 125 Sin HDCP !

‘ Se Requiere Jugar el 50% + 1 para Premiacion Individual '! ‘
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 1 - 16

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1
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Mauricio Medina
Erik Ayala

Andres Mustiekes
Christian Mata
Ruben Jr Cantu
GonzaloM

Luis Hernandez
Bernardo Perez
Armando Palermo
J Homero Medina
Raul Medina
Jhonny Blanco
Alfredo Mata
Octavio Garcia
Luis Reyes
Homero Medina G
Alejandro Sr Melendez
Pedro Botello
Victor Sanchez
Aldo Buentello
Edgar Sanz
Alejandro Jr Melendez
Gilberto Morales
Hector Rodriguez D B
Adrian Hinojosa
Angel Espinoza
Julian Merlo
Aaron Villagomez
Ramon Mata
Carlos Barron
Manuel Rodriguez
Pedro Wise
Arturo Garcia
Jose Luis Flores
Rodrigo Wise
Gerardo Maiz
Juan Buentello
Zaid Hernandez
Enrique Lopez
Alexis Zertuche
Andres Medina
Roberto Rivas
Victor Martinez
Andres Guerra
Pablo Sr Belden
Fiero Fernandez
Jaime Escalera
David C

Javier Mata

2533
2283

948
1677
2794
2218
1102
2742
2711
1981
2158

717
1603
2312
1942
1588
2459

351

523
2587
1032
1367
1025
2381
2036
2026

844
1674

669
1654
2313
1971
2450
1795

489

967
1608

801
2232
1269
1584
1733
1415

934
1399

765
1671
1365
1061

Women Division 1: Division1

Team Name

7
13
3
8
12

Monica Garcia
Paty Elizondo
Daniela Cuevas
Gaby Gonzalez
Sandra Davila
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1340
2370
1531
219
965

Pins Gms

13
12
5
9
15
12
6
15
15
11
12
4
9
13
11
9
14
2
3
15
6
8
6
14
12
12
5
10
4
10
14
12
15
11
3
6
10
5
14
8

Pins Gms

Avg.
194

190
189
186
186
184
183
182
180
180
179
179
178
177
176
176
175
175
174
172
172
170
170
170
169
168
168
167
167
165
165
164
163
163
163
161
160
160
159
158
158
157
157
155
155
153
151
151
151

Avg.
167

158
139
109
107

HDCP
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HDCP
10
17
32
56
58

HDCP
Game

245
257
213
226
245
213
209
241
243
225
266
197
216
237
200
204
208
211
177
255
225
208
204
203
224
245
181
203
188
194
204
199
221
242
177
237
208
177
211
254
244
218
193
222
195
209
189
207
211

HDCP
Game

227
223
192
115
203

HDCP
Sers

643
653
611
547
604
562
378
672
590
621
703
371
556
615
538
377
545
351
523
594
404
543
547
569
602
613
512
537
363
496
569
559
570
525
489
444
572
485
597
673
431
623
549
411
551
312
511
591
618

HDCP
Sers

488
563
530
219
519

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

93
94
95
96
97
98
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Team

13
12
12
16
12

Name

Adolfo

Tomas Garza
Adrian Castillo
Cesar Castillo
Sebastian Mejia
Jonny Buentello
Roberto Chapa
German Cuevas
Alberto Jimenez
Pablo Jr Belden
Beto Barron

Juan Mata
Eugenio Trevifio
Angel Gonzalez
Antonino Aguar
Eric Santos
Ruben Sr Cantu
Luis Barragan
Alonso Mateo
Daniel Macias
Enrique Barron
Diego Guerra
Rafa Gonzalez
Oscar Garcia
Andres Fernandez
Alejandro Santa
Jose Vallejo
Carlos Cantu
Diego

Miguel Marroquin
Jesus Paulin
Ruben Tamez
Tomas Pizarro
Gabriel Torres
Luis Rodriguez
Gerardo Gonzalez
Hector Galvan
Alberto Chapa
Marco Aguifiaga
Mauricio G
Jaime Garza
Omar Alonso
Tofo Rivera

Max Garza

Pato Andonie
Alfonso Moncayo
Saide Caballero
Fernando De Alejandro
Gabriel Safiudo

Name

Alejandra Garcia A
Mely Coello

Karen Jimenez
Cristy

Ana Garcia

Pins Gms
909 6
453 3
2108 14
1642 11
746 5
2235 15
1927 13
1925 13
444 3
1627 11
1606 11
1303 9
1299 9
2009 14
564 4
420 3
1398 10
691 5
1224 9
812 6
1342 10
915 7
1561 12
1015 8
1874 15
744 6
607 5
726 6
596 5
703 6
234 2
1707 15
661 6
753 7
1073 10
200 2
695 7
976 10
0 O
0 0
0 0
0 O
0 O
0 0
0 O
0 0
0 O
0 0
0 0
__Pins Gms _
634 6
496 5
929 10
0 0
0 0

Avg.
151

151
150
149
149
149
148
148
148
147
146
144
144
143
141
140
139
138
136
135
134
130
130
126
124
124
121
121
119
117
117
113
110
107
107
100

99

97
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Avg.
105

99
92
180
180

HDCP Game

23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
27
28
28
29
31
32
32
33
35
36
36
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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HDCP Game

60
60
60
0
0

HDCP

188
183
188
205
192
212
183
204
176
223
208
209
182
215
207
164
207
188
202
205
183
227
193
177
194
195
180
173
161
158
119
169
148
160
178
109
169
161

HDCP

189
162
174

HDCP
Sers

470
453
516
470
360
545
526
552
294
538
502
598
515
601
372
420
550
423
521
345
532
554
554
337
526
546
352
458
366
293
234
479
432
464
429
200
407
471

HDCP
Sers

519
446
496
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This Week's Statistics

Over Al Men  Women
How many people bowled 67 60 7
Number of games bowled 176 157 19
Actual average of week's scores 152.45 155.77 125.05
How many games above average 87 76 11
How many games below average 87 79 8
Pins above/below average per game 0.66 0.08 5.42
How many people raised average 36 31 5
by this amount 3.40 3.33 3.83
How many people went down 30 28 2
by this amount -3.28 -3.09 -5.98

League average before bowling 152.59 156.02 123.21
League average after bowling 152.95 156.30 124.24
Change in league average 0.36 0.28 1.03

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s - - -
650s - - -
625s - - -
600s 1
575s 1
550s 4
525s 3
500s 7
475s 4
450s 6
425s 6
400s 5
below 400 0

w
N

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s - - -
225s 1 1 -
200s 10 10 -
175s 31 29 2
150s 53 51 2
125s 49 45 4
100s 24 18 6
below 100 8 3 5

14/06/2024 02:10 pm Page 3 of 3 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.08 licensed to Oscar Vasquez



